OATH Tribunal

Daily Hearing Calendar

Case

Type

Date

Time

162419 - Department of Parks and Recreation v. Marin, Walter

162362 - Triton Structural Concrete, Inc v. Department of Design and Construction
162518 - Bellevue Hospital Center v. Butcher, Raitza

161924 - Administration for Children's Services v. Yu, Laurene

Conference Scheduled
Conference Scheduled
Scheduled For Trial
Scheduled For Trial

Thu 08/11/2016
Thu 08/11/2016
Thu 08/11/2016
Thu 08/11/2016

9:30 AM
3:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
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